

I.E. No.309/2024 (R-309/2024)
Present : Smt. Sushmita Gayen
J. O. Code- WB 00823

Order No.06

Dated :02-06-2025

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira

The case is fixed for framing of Charge.

Fix **08-09-2025** for framing of Charge.

Accused person is as before.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar